BYLAW NUMBER 3P2017

BEING A BYLAW OF THE CITY OF CALGARY TO AMEND THE KILLARNEY/GLENGARRY AREA REDEVELOPMENT PLAN BYLAW 16P85

Bylaw	WHEREAS it is desirable to amend 16P85, as amended;	the Killarney/Gleng	arry Area Redevelopment Plan
<u>Munici</u>	AND WHEREAS Council has held a pal Government Act, R.S.A. 2000, c.I		equired by Section 692 of the
NOW, THEREFORE, THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CALGARY ENACTS AS FOLLOWS:			
1.	This Bylaw may be cited as the "Killa Amendment Number 11 Bylaw."	arney/Glengarry Are	ea Redevelopment Plan
2.	The Killarney/Glengarry Area Redev Bylaw 16P85, as amended, is hereb	elopme nt Plan atta y further amended	ehed to and forming part of as follows:
	(a) Delete the existing Map 2 entitled "Land Use Policy", atta	\ \ \ \ \ \	cy" and insert the revised Map 2 nedule A.
3.	This Bylaw comes into force on the o	date is passed.	
	A FIRST TIME THIS DAY OF		_, 2017. , 2017.
READ A THIRD TIME THIS DAY OF			
		MAYOR SIGNED THIS	DAY OF, 2017.
		CITY CLERK SIGNED THIS	_ DAY OF, 2017.

Schedule A

